
Sr. 

No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

10 

Warden 

Student Name 

THIRD MERIT LIST OF B.A/BSC/B.COM -1 YEAR, TRIBAL HOSTEL (B0YS) 

Maruf Raza 
Vansh Kumar 

Abhay 
Ankush Sharma 

Divansh Sharma 

Rohit Singh 
Uday Kumar 
Kartik Dhiman 

Neeraj Verma 

GOVT.COLLEGE DHARAMSHALA 

Tushar Kumar 

Father Name 

Barkat Ali 

Jeevan Singh 
Joginder Singh 
Suman Sharma 

Sanjay Kumar 
Sansar Singh 
Ashwani Kumar 

Devinder Kumar 

Chaman 
Piar Chand 

Category 

Gen. 

Gen. 

Gen. 
Gen. 

Gen. 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Gen. 

SO 

12th Percentage 

93% 

93% 

89.4% 

89.4% 

88.2% 

88% 

87.6% 

87% 

85.4% 

85.4% 

Notice : Submit Hostel fees up to 22"° August 2023, 2:00 pm at Prayas fees counter. 

Principal 

Contact 

Number 
9850677453 

7807164581 

8988893637 
8219862899 

9817622891 

7807121563 

9317100559 

9418152935 

9805278881 

8250129701 

Govt College Dharamshala 
Principal 
Govt. College 
Dharamshala (H.P.) 
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